Deltagarstatistik 2018 2018 2017 jamférelse
Tisdagar Ack. Torsdagar Ack. Totalt 2018/2017
20-feb|-----  [----- 22-feb|----- |------ [----- 31 -31
27-feb|----- |[----- Ol-mar|f----- [----- |----- 100 -100
06-mar|-----  |------ 08-mar|----- |----- [----- 178 -178
13-mar|{----- |----- 15-mar|f----- |----- |----- 359 -359
20-mar 72 72| 22-mar 84 84 156 615 -459
27-mar 129 201 29-mar|----- [----- 357 908 -551
03-apr 128 329 05-apr 129 213 542 1240 -698
10-apr 131 460 12-apr 177 390 850 1377 -527
17-apr 172 632 19-apr 189 579 1211 1639 -428
24-apr 145 777 26-apr 236 815 1592 1893 -301
01-maj|----- 777 03-maj 174 989 1766 2181 -415
08-maj 144 921 10-maj|----- 989 1910 2469 -559
15-maj 121 1042 17-maj 168 1157 2199 2795 -596
22-maj 166 1208| 24-maj 177 1334 2542 3019 -477
29-maj 153 1361 31-maj 179 1513 2874 3277 -403
05-jun 106 1467 07-jun 153 1666 3133 3432 -299
11-14 juni Trivselresan till Hjo 712 757 -45
31-jul}------ [------- 02-aug|------ [-------]------- 178 -178
07-aug 170 170 09-aug 162 162 332 514 -182
14-aug 178 348| 16-aug 168 330 678 977 -299
21-aug 153 501 23-aug 186 516 1017 1251 -234
28-aug 140 641| 30-aug 198 714 1355 1518 -163
04-sep 115 756 06-sep 162 876 1632 1876 -244
11-sep 152 908| 13-sep 158 1034 1942 2170 -228
18-sep 150 1058| 20-sep 169 1203 2261 2475 -214
25-sep 133 1191 27-sep 103 1306 2497 2796 -299
02-okt 135 1326 04-okt 214 1520 2846 3108 -262
09-okt 130 1456 11-okt 198 1718 3174 3244 -70
16-okt 195 1651 18-okt 204 1922 3573 3513 60
23-okt 156 1807 25-okt 164 2086 3893 3865 28
30-okt 103 1910 Ol-nov 193 2279 4189 4096 93
06-nov 172 2082| 08-nov 200 2479 4561 4439 122
13-nov 141 2223 15-nov 192 2671 4894 4713 181
20-nov 183 2406| 22-nov 166 2837 5253 4977 266
27-nov 100 2506 29-nov 134 2971 5477 5252 225
04-dec 175 2681 06-dec|-------|------- 5652 5414 238
Totalt 9497 9603 -106




